
8th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)
Shanghai 2006, China

Event 26
7 APR 2006 - 11:36

Women’s 4 x 100m Medley Relay
4 x 100m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  3:54.95 Australia Indianapolis (USA) 9 OCT 2004AUS
CR  3:54.95 Australia Indianapolis (USA) 9 OCT 2004AUS

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 100m50m

China CHN  4:00.511. q2 3
GAO Chang 87  0.88    29.50  1:00.87  1:00.87
WANG Qun 93  0.38    31.08  1:06.89  2:07.76
ZHOU Ya-Fei 84  0.46    27.45    58.49  3:06.25
XU Yan-Wei 84  0.16    26.22    54.26  4:00.51

United States USA  4:01.372.     0.86q1 4
DESCENZA Mary 84  0.74    29.51  1:00.34  1:00.34
HARDY Jessica 87  0.32    31.30  1:07.64  2:07.98
BREEDEN Elaine 88  0.35    27.01    58.65  3:06.63
WEIR Amanda 86  0.35    25.96    54.74  4:01.37

Australia AUS  4:01.493.     0.98q2 4
EDINGTON Sophie 84  0.68    29.09  1:00.37  1:00.37
HANSON Brooke 78  0.56    31.53  1:07.18  2:07.55
MIATKE Danni 87  0.39    27.37    59.60  3:07.15
REESE Shayne 82  0.40    25.80    54.34  4:01.49

Russia RUS  4:02.744.     2.23q2 2
KOMAROVA Stanislava 86  0.86    29.80  1:00.37  1:00.37
KORMACHEVA Ekaterina 82  0.21    32.25  1:08.50  2:08.87
BESPALOVA Irina 89  0.35    27.95    58.59  3:07.46
LOVTSOVA Natalya 88  0.42    26.61    55.28  4:02.74

Italy ITA  4:03.625.     3.11q2 6
GEMO Elena 87  0.81    29.19  1:00.14  1:00.14
BOGGIATTO Chiara 86  0.19    31.89  1:08.82  2:08.96
SEGAT Francesca 83  0.34    28.04    59.86  3:08.82
CHIUSO Cristina 73  0.38    25.71    54.80  4:03.62

Sweden SWE  4:04.346.     3.83q2 5
THYDEN Sara 89  0.58    29.93  1:02.05  1:02.05
ERIKSSON Hanna 84  0.16    31.62  1:08.23  2:10.28
SJOBERG Johanna 78  0.37    27.68    59.41  3:09.69
MATTSSON Ida 85  0.16    25.92    54.65  4:04.34

New Zealand NZL  4:06.567.     6.05q1 5
COSTER Elizabeth 82  0.60    29.49    59.55    59.55
CAREY Annabelle 89  0.34    32.96  1:12.12  2:11.67
TOOMEY Georgina 87  0.43    27.54  1:00.50  3:12.17
FITCH Alison 80  0.35    26.31    54.39  4:06.56

Korea KOR  4:07.078.     6.56q1 6
SHIM Min Ji 83  0.61    30.12  1:01.50  1:01.50
BACK Su Yeon 91  0.40    33.23  1:10.35  2:11.85
CHOI Hye Ra 91  0.48    28.33    59.89  3:11.74
LEE Keo Ra 89  0.32    26.89    55.33  4:07.07

Hong Kong HKG  4:10.139.     9.621 3
TSAI Hiu Wai Sherry 83  0.62    29.69  1:00.92  1:00.92
SUEN Ka Yi 87  0.54    33.94  1:12.46  2:13.38
SZE Hang Yu 88  0.46    27.67  1:01.06  3:14.44
WILSON Hannah Jane Arnett 89  0.44    26.70    55.69  4:10.13

Vietnam VIE  4:30.5510.    30.042 7
BUI PHUONG Nhung 84  0.79    32.10  1:06.69  1:06.69
VU THUY Duong 81  0.55    36.23  1:16.89  2:23.58
PHAN THI Hanh 87  0.43    31.24  1:06.78  3:30.36
ANDO Hanh 89  0.53    28.38  1:00.19  4:30.55
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